Treino PKM de Motovelocidade

e v e n t o s

www.verderosso.com.br

ITreino PKM 29 06

Quarta29 Ttupeva 8,000 Km ._._.

H
CAT BX cc 3 29/06/2016 12:46. ..-. .
Qualifying started at 14:06:20 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(113) RAFAEL PAIXAO MINI MEE (14) CLAUDIA MORAES DE BARROS
1 14:06:21.287 1 14:06:45.441
2 2:07.210 +5.008 14:08:28.497 2 2:17.819 14:09:03.260
3 2:05.700 +3.498 14:10:34.197 3 2:25.845 +8.026 14:11:29.105
4 2:05.419 +3.217 14:12:39.616 4 2:18.967 +1.148 14:13:48.072
5 2:04.233 +2.031 14:14:43.849 5 2:19.384 +1.565 14:16:07.456
6 2:02.202 14:16:46.051 6 2:18.525 +0.706 14:18:25.981
7 2:02.615 +0.413 14:18:48.666 7 2:19.023 +1.204 14:20:45.004
8 2:04.374 +2.172 14:20:53.040
(116) FELIPE MACAN
(109) LUIS BAILEY 1 14:06:47.683
1 14:06:20.684 2 2:20.361 +1.861 14:09:08.044
2 2:07.683 +3.075 14:08:28.367 3 2:20.194 +1.694 14:11:28.238
3 2:05.658 +1.050 14:10:34.025 4 2:19.309 +0.809 14:13:47.547
4 2:05.137 +0.529 14:12:39.162 5 2:19.476 +0.976 14:16:07.023
5 2:04.898 +0.290 14:14:44.060 6 2:18.500 14:18:25.523
6 2:04.608 14:16:48.668 7 2:19.035 +0.535 14:20:44.558
7 2:05.322 +0.714 14:18:53.990
8 2:21.235 +16.627  14:21:15.225 (11) JEFERSON GARRIDO
1 14:06:52.915
(12) BRUNO RIBEIRO 2 2:27.895 +4.135 14:09:20.810
1 14:06:20.254 3 2:26.004 +2.244 14:11:46.814
2 2:07.928 +3.283 14:08:28.182 4 2:24.714 +0.954 14:14:11.528
3 2:06.552 +1.907 14:10:34.734 5 2:23.760 14:16:35.288
4 2:05.306 +0.661 14:12:40.040 6 2:24.234 +0.474 14:18:59.522
5 2:04.645 14:14:44.685 7 2:25.346 +1.586 14:21:24.868
6 2:05.167 +0.522 14:16:49.852
7 2:05.019 +0.374 14:18:54.871 (31) JOSE PAIXAO SOUZA
8 2:15.539 +10.894 14:21:10.410 1 14:06:40.772
2 2:30.802 +3.534 14:09:11.574
(9) ANDERSON DOS SANTOS 3 2:27.915 +0.647 14:11:39.489
1 14:06:45.671 4 2:28.390 +1.122 14:14:07.879
2 2:12.914 +4.278  14:08:58.585 5 2:28.665 +1.397  14:16:36.544
3 2:09.579 +0.943 14:11:08.164 6 2:27.529 +0.261 14:19:04.073
4 2:09.549 +0.913 1413117713 7 2:27.268 14:21:31.341
5 2:09.612 +0.976 14:15:27.325
6 2:14.962 +6.326 14:17:42.287
7 2:08.636 14:19:50.923
8 2:09.260 +0.624 14:22:00.183
(43) OCTAVIO DARCI GRASSIA SERENO
1 14:06:44.868
2 2:14.101 +5.180 14:08:58.969
3 2:11.386 +2.465 14:11:10.355
4 2:10.255 +1.334 14:13:20.610
5 2:10.345 +1.424 14:15:30.955
6 2:10.461 +1.540 14:17:41.416
7 2:08.921 14:19:50.337
8 2:09.343 +0.422 14:21:59.680
(110) CARLOS ANDRADES
1 14:06:45.690
2 2:12.224 +3.236 14:08:57.914
3 2:10.188 +1.200 14:11:08.102
4 2:09.798 +0.810 14:13:17.900
5 2:08.988 14:15:26.888
6 2:11.014 +2.026 14:17:37.902
7 2:14.935 +5.947 14:19:52.837
(19) ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA
1 14:06:47.838
2 2:18.061 +6.516 14:09:05.899
3 2:20.477 +8.932 14:11:26.376
4 2:12.223 +0.678 14:13:38.599
5 2:11.545 14:15:50.144
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